Organisatie
NAJAARSINTERCLUB VOORMIDDAG

NAJAARSINTERCLUB VOORMIDDAG
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Categorie
DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25

DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25
DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25
DUBBEL
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GEMENGD 25
DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25
DUBBEL
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Afd Ple Datum

6

6

AAsun 25/08

AAsun 25/08

AAsun 01/09

AAsun 01/09

AAsun 08/09

AAsun 08/09

AAsun 15/09

AAsun 15/09

AAsun 22/09

AAsun 22/09

Clubnr
0140

0048

8154

7007

0048

0061

0140

7007

8154

0061

Naam
T.C. DUVELS

STEPP

DE VALLEI

T.C. SMASH LONDERZEEL

STEPP

S.V. AARTSELAART.

T.C. DUVELS

T.C. SMASH LONDERZEEL

DE VALLEI

S.V. AARTSELAART.

Ploeg Clubnr Naam

8154

0061

0048

0140

7007

8154

0048

0061

7007

0140

DE VALLEI

S.V. AARTSELAAR T.

STEPP

T.C. DUVELS

T.C. SMASH LONDERZEEL

DE VALLEI

STEPP

S.V. AARTSELAART.

T.C. SMASH LONDERZEEL

T.C. DUVELS

Ploeg Winnaar
2

Score
0-8

29

48

48

35

14

32

57

57

48

48

53

31

40

39

48

54

38

40



